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Hermes 75 is equipped with Twin Coil Spring Suspensions for Improved

Load bearing capacity and provide a Rugged Riding Experience to the
Rider.
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Product Highlights @

DRL LED Headlamps

Hermes 75 is equipped with LED Headlamps with day

running lamps designed to provide maximum visibility on the
road while riding.

HER|

Twin Coil Spring Suspension*

Hermes 75 is equipped with Twin Coil Spring Suspensions for
mproved Load bearing capacity and provide a Rugged
Riding Experience to the Rider.

1. Optional Component



Product Highlights @

Smart Digital Dashboard

Hermes 75 is Equipped with a Smart Digital Dashboard which
provides all the crucial information available to the rider at a
glance.

i SIS

Comfortable Seating

Hermes 75 Features a Twin Seat confiugration by default,
these comfortable seats are designed to provide maximum
comfort over long riding distance.




Product Highlights @

BLDC Hub Motor from DeltaEV

Hermes 75 uses In-Hub BLDC Motor from DeltaEV. This
motor is designed from ground up for rough Indian Terrain

conditions and provides best in class performance to the
rider.

ECTRIC

Front & Rear Disc Brakes

Hermes 75 comes with both Front and Rear Disc by default.
These disc brakes provide an improved braking distance and
safety to the rider at all times.




Technical Specification

Performance

Top Speed (Eco)
Top Speed (City)
Top Speed (Sports)
Range

Acceleration (0-40 km/h)
Motor Type
Controller Type
Motor Power (Rated)
Motor Power (Peak)
Gradeability

Battery (KWh)
Battery (V)
Chemistry
Chemistry

Charger Type
Charger Rating

Fast Charging

35 km/h

55 km/h

85 km/h

130 km

3.6s

In-Hub Motor
Smart FOC Controller
3000 W

4500 W

15°

3.28 KWh

60 V

LiFePO4

Fixed Battery
Portable Charger
350 W

Not Available

Design
Vehicle Length
Vehicle Width
Vehicle Height
Wheelbase

Seat Height
Clearance
Vehicle Weight
Max Load
Battery Weight
Front Suspension
Rear Suspension
Front Brake

Rear Brake

Front Tyre

Rear Tyre

ABS / CBS

Dashboard

1860 mm
630 mm
1207 mm
13671 mm
/75 mm
209 mm
90 kgs
160 kgs
30 kgs

Twin Telescoping

Twin Coil Spring Suspension

Disc 220mm
Disc 180mm
12"

12"

CBS

Smart Digital

Other Information

Warranty (Vehicle)

Warranty (Battery)

Warranty (Powertrain)

Road Side Assistance

Road Side Assistance

03 Years
03 Years
03 Years
Optional

Optional



Authorised Dealer

Follow Us on

ﬂ Facebook: /kabiramobility

Instagram: /kabiramobility

YouTube: /kabiramobility

y Twitter: @kabiramobility
>

LinkedIn: /kabiramobility

Kabira Mobility Pvt. Ltd.

Plot No. L-148 & 149, Verna Industrial Estate, Verna - Goa.
403722

www.kabiramobility.com



