



HERMES 75

Product Catalog

Hermes 75 is equipped with Twin Coil Spring Suspensions for Improved Load bearing capacity and provide a Rugged Riding Experience to the Rider.









Rear View of Hermes 75 with Delivery Box



Hermes 75 - Glossy White



Hermes 75 - Glossy Black





Product Highlights





Twin Coil Spring Suspension*

Hermes 75 is equipped with Twin Coil Spring Suspensions for Improved Load bearing capacity and provide a Rugged Riding Experience to the Rider.

DRL LED Headlamps

Hermes 75 is equipped with LED Headlamps with day running lamps designed to provide maximum visibility on the road while riding.







Comfortable Seating

Hermes 75 Features a Twin Seat conflugration by default, these comfortable seats are designed to provide maximum comfort over long riding distance.

Smart Digital Dashboard

Hermes 75 is Equipped with a Smart Digital Dashboard which provides all the crucial information available to the rider at a glance.







Front & Rear Disc Brakes

Hermes 75 comes with both Front and Rear Disc by default. These disc brakes provide an improved braking distance and safety to the rider at all times.

BLDC Hub Motor from DeltaEV

Hermes 75 uses In-Hub BLDC Motor from DeltaEV. This motor is designed from ground up for rough Indian Terrain conditions and provides best in class performance to the rider.



Technical Specification



Performance		Design	
Top Speed (Eco)	35 km/h	Vehicle Length	1860 mm
Top Speed (City)	55 km/h	Vehicle Width	630 mm
Top Speed (Sports)	85 km/h	Vehicle Height	1201 mm
Range	130 km	Wheelbase	1361 mm
Acceleration (0-40 km/h)	3.6 s	Seat Height	775 mm
Motor Type	In-Hub Motor	Clearance	209 mm
Controller Type	Smart FOC Controller	Vehicle Weight	90 kgs
Motor Power (Rated)	3000 W	Max Load	160 kgs
Motor Power (Peak)	4500 W	Battery Weight	30 kgs
Gradeability	15°	Front Suspension	Twin Telescoping
Battery (KWh)	3.28 KWh	Rear Suspension	Twin Coil Spring Sus
Battery (V)	60 V	Front Brake	Disc 220mm
Chemistry	LiFePO4	Rear Brake	Disc 180mm
Chemistry	Fixed Battery	Front Tyre	12"
Charger Type	Portable Charger	Rear Tyre	12"
Charger Rating	350 W	ABS / CBS	CBS
Fast Charging	Not Available	Dashboard	Smart Digital

Other Information

Warranty (Vehicle)	03 Years
Warranty (Battery)	03 Years
Warranty (Powertrain)	03 Years
Road Side Assistance	Optional
Road Side Assistance	Optional



Authorised Dea	lor

Follow Us on

Facebook: /kabiramobility

O Instagram: /kabiramobility

Twitter: @kabiramobility

YouTube: /kabiramobility

in LinkedIn: /kabiramobility

Kabira Mobility Pvt. Ltd.

Plot No. L-148 & 149, Verna Industrial Estate, Verna - Goa. 403722

www.kabiramobility.com